SPOTLIGHT W DANCE CUP

St. Louis 2024
Overall Results

Novice Gems ~ Petite ~ Solo

Placement
DIAMOND
RUBY
EMERALD
SAPPHIRE

Entry ID
28
30
24
29

Novice Gems

Placement
DIAMOND
RUBY

Entry ID
34
36

Novice Gems

Placement
DIAMOND
RUBY

Entry ID
98
99

Novice Gems

Placement
DIAMOND
RUBY

Entry ID
103
108

Novice Gems

Placement
DIAMOND
RUBY
EMERALD
SAPPHIRE

Entry ID
4
14
8
11

Novice Gems

Placement
DIAMOND

Entry ID
16

Novice Gems

Placement
DIAMOND
RUBY
EMERALD
SAPPHIRE

Entry ID
126
119
113
115

Novice Gems

Placement
DIAMOND

Entry ID
135

Novice Gems

Placement
DIAMOND
RUBY
EMERALD
SAPPHIRE

Entry ID
160
156
159
164

Novice Gems

Placement
DIAMOND

Entry ID
169

Studio Name
DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc
Center Stage Academy of Dance
Odells Dance Center

Center Stage Academy of Dance

~ Petite ~ Duo/Trio
Studio Name
Center Stage Academy of Dance

Center Stage Academy of Dance

~ Petite ~ Small Group
Studio Name
DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc

Motion Express

~ Petite ~ Large Group
Studio Name
DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc

DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc

~ Junior ~ Solo
Studio Name
DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc
Bordeau Dance Studio
Odells Dance Center

Odells Dance Center

~ Junior ~ Duo/Trio
Studio Name

DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc

~ Junior ~ Small Group
Studio Name
DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc
DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc
DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc

Motion Express

~ Junior ~ Large Group
Studio Name

Premiere Dance Academy

~ 12 & Up~ Solo

Studio Name
Odells Dance Center

Independent - Boeckmann
Bordeau Dance Studio

DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc

~12 & Up ~ Duo/Trio

Studio Name
Premiere Dance Academy

Routine Title
FREEZE FRAME
WAKE ME UP
HOW WILL | KNOW
BOOGIE SHOES

Routine Title
BUMP
MARIO BROS

Routine Title
CROCODILE ROCK

EASE ON DOWN THE ROAD

Routine Title
BOOM BOOM POW
SPEED DRIVE

Routine Title
DO MY THING
DANCING QUEEN
THESE BOOTS
DOCTOR DOCTOR

Routine Title
GAME TIME

Routine Title
RUNAWAY

INTERNATIONAL LOVE
PENNIES FROM HEAVEN

SEUSS

Routine Title

SOMETHING IN THE WATER

Routine Title
TRAINWRECK
FEELS LIKE HOME
MATERIAL GIRL

THAT'S WHAT | WANT

Routine Title
LOSE CONTROL

Soloist Name
PAIGE LANDFERSIECK
ANELISE BERGER
CHARLEE CARVER
KARSYN TURNER

Soloist Name
EVELYN CRONIN
AMELIA O'BRIEN

CHEYENNE PARMLEY
PEARL PASTERNAK

Soloist Name
GRACE LITTLE
HAYLI BOECKMANN
MORGAN MEFFEN
NEVAEH BRANNUM



Novice Gems ~ 12 & Up~ Small Group

Entry ID

Placement
DIAMOND

328

Studio Name
Odells Dance Center

Future Gems ~ Petite ~ Solo

Placement
DIAMOND

Entry ID
40

Studio Name

Motion Express

Future Gems ~ Petite ~ Duo/Trio

Placement
DIAMOND

Entry ID
81

Studio Name

DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc

Future Gems ~ Junior ~ Solo

Placement
DIAMOND
RUBY
EMERALD
SAPPHIRE
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Entry ID
67
48

1
50
56
46
58
43
55
61

Studio Name
Inertia, The School of Dance, Inc.
Premiere Dance Academy
Odells Dance Center
Motion Express
Motion Express
Center Stage Academy of Dance
Motion Express
Odells Dance Center
Motion Express

Center Stage Academy of Dance

Future Gems ~ Junior ~ Duo/Trio

Placement
DIAMOND
RUBY
EMERALD
SAPPHIRE

Entry ID
83
87
84
89

Studio Name
Inertia, The School of Dance, Inc.
Center Stage Academy of Dance
DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc

Motion Express

Future Gems ~ Junior ~ Small Group

Placement
DIAMOND
RUBY
EMERALD
SAPPHIRE
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Entry ID
133
154
145
123
138
116
147
132
150
143

Studio Name
Center Stage Academy of Dance
Premiere Dance Academy
Center Stage Academy of Dance
Premiere Dance Academy
Center Stage Academy of Dance
Motion Express
DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc
Motion Express
Center Stage Academy of Dance

Inertia, The School of Dance, Inc.

Future Gems ~ Junior ~ Large Group

Placement
DIAMOND

Entry ID
152

Studio Name

DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc

Future Gems ~ Junior ~ Line

Placement
DIAMOND

Entry ID
122

Studio Name

Motion Express

Routine Title
FOOTLOOSE

Routine Title
MORNING STAR

Routine Title

GET BACK UP AGAIN

Routine Title
MONEY IN THE BANK
SUELTATE
KISS
ECLIPSE
SALTWATER
| AM 100%
GOOD GIRL WINNIE FOSTER
KINGS AND QUEENS
YOU GOTTA' BE
BANG BANG

Routine Title
COUNT ON ME
FOREVER YOUNG
AMERICA
THESE BOOTS

Routine Title
WEDNESDAY
SATISFIED STARS
PERKS
JAPANESE DOLLS
THE GOSPEL
EVERY DAY IS OURS
MAKE WAY
FOLLOW THE SUN
BIRDS OF A FEATHER
ELVIS

Routine Title
WHAT THE WORLD NEEDS NOW

Routine Title
REVOLTING CHILDREN

Soloist Name
MADELINE DOOLEY

Soloist Name
NICO LUMIA
LILLY RAVER
PARIS PASTERNAK
BAILEY DOUGLAS
PRESLEY SCHELLERT
OGDEN GABBERT
ISABELLA KRUSSEL
SAVANNAH DICKINSON
JOSEPHINE KUDLA
ANNA BENNETT



Future Gems ~ Teen ~ Solo

Placement
DIAMOND
RUBY
EMERALD
SAPPHIRE
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Entry ID
250
265
261
255
245
256
235
274
248
275

Studio Name
Motion Express
Center Stage Academy of Dance
DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc
Inertia, The School of Dance, Inc.
Motion Express
Inertia, The School of Dance, Inc.
Inertia, The School of Dance, Inc.
Odells Dance Center
Motion Express

DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc

Future Gems ~ Teen ~ Duo/Trio

Placement
DIAMOND
RUBY
EMERALD
SAPPHIRE

Entry ID
278
281
279
277

Studio Name
Premiere Dance Academy
DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc

Motion Express

Odells Dance Center

Future Gems ~ Teen ~ Small Group

Placement
DIAMOND
RUBY
EMERALD
SAPPHIRE

Entry ID
343
311
308
305

Studio Name
Center Stage Academy of Dance
Bordeau Dance Studio
Odells Dance Center

Bordeau Dance Studio

Future Gems ~ Teen ~ Large Group

Placement
DIAMOND
RUBY
SAPPHIRE

Entry ID
322

338

Studio Name
DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc

Bordeau Dance Studio

Future Gems ~ Teen ~ Line

Placement
DIAMOND

Entry ID
348

Studio Name
Odells Dance Center

Future Gems ~ Senior ~ Solo

Placement
DIAMOND
RUBY
EMERALD
SAPPHIRE
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Entry ID
211
196
221
209
179
190
191
176
183
227

Studio Name
DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc
DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc
DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc
Premiere Dance Academy
DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc
DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc
DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc
DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc
DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc

DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc

Future Gems ~ Senior ~ Duo/Trio

Placement
DIAMOND
RUBY
EMERALD
SAPPHIRE

Entry ID
376
382
383
372

Studio Name
DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc

Odells Dance Center
DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc

DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc

Future Gems ~ Senior ~ Small Group

Placement
DIAMOND
RUBY

Entry ID
345
331

Studio Name
Dance Experience Performing Arts Studio

DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc

Routine Title
IN SEARCH OF
WHEN THE PARTY'S OVER
TURN UP THE MUSIC
ON THE FLOOR
NOT ABOUT ANGELS
WE'VE BEEN HERE BEFORE
PICK IT UP
FIX YOU
NEXT PHASE
FANCY

Routine Title
WHEN I'M GONE
GO HARDER
FEARSOME FLIGHT
JUMPIN JUMPIN

Routine Title
BIEBER FEVER

HOLD ON
FALSE CONFIDENCE
IT'S JUSTIN

Routine Title
SHOOTING STAR
HAIRSPRAY

Routine Title
STORM WARNING

Routine Title
CRAZY
BLACK CAR
IN THE STARS
SHORT SKIRT, LONG JACKET
CROWN UP
IF I MAYBE WRONG
BLUE SKIES
KICK UP YOUR HEELS
IT'S EASY
UNCHAINED MELODY

Routine Title
GONNA BE A GOOD DAY
FIREBALL
ALIVE
MANEATER

Routine Title
TO BUILD A HOME
TURN ME ON

Soloist Name
EVA EDING
KYLIE SMITH
KARA PATTERSON
KENDALL KILCULLIN
GABBY KRUSE
ISABELLA MCLEOD
GRACE CHARNES
MACKENZIE REEVES
SAYDEE SPICER
KENDRA SIMMONS

Soloist Name
MADDISON GOVERO
HANNAH DRABANT
BRIONA BREIG
AIDAN HARPER
RACHEL BARBEAU
OLIVIA RAEBEL
REESE MCCRUMB
KAYLEY GREENE
ZOEY STARK
HEIDI NIEDERMANN



Future Gems ~ Senior ~ Large Group
Placement  Entry ID
DIAMOND 351

Future Gems ~ Senior ~ Line
Placement  Entry ID
DIAMOND 342

Elite Gems ~ Petite ~ Solo
Placement  Entry ID

DIAMOND 42 Independent — Luebbering
Elite Gems ~ Petite ~ Title Winner

Studio Name

Studio Name
DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc

Studio Name

Placement Studio Name
WINNER Independent - Luebbering
Elite Gems ~ Junior ~ Solo
Placement  Entry ID Studio Name
DIAMOND 39 Motion Express
Elite Gems ~ Junior ~ Duo/Trio
Placement  Entry ID Studio Name
DIAMOND 93 Motion Express
Elite Gems ~ Junior ~ Small Group
Placement  Entry ID Studio Name
DIAMOND 149 Motion Express
Elite Gems ~ Junior ~ Large Group
Placement  Entry ID Studio Name
DIAMOND 155 Motion Express
Elite Gems ~ Teen ~ Solo
Placement  Entry ID Studio Name
DIAMOND 288 New Town Dance Academy
RUBY 294 Motion Express
EMERALD 293 Motion Express
SAPPHIRE 289 Motion Express
Elite Gems ~ Teen ~ Duo/Trio
Placement  Entry ID Studio Name
DIAMOND 418 New Town Dance Academy
RUBY 420 Motion Express
EMERALD 425 Motion Express
SAPPHIRE 429 Motion Express
Elite Gems ~ Teen ~ Small Group
Placement  Entry ID Studio Name
DIAMOND 325 Motion Express
Elite Gems ~ Teen ~ Large Group
Placement  Entry ID Studio Name
DIAMOND 335 Motion Express
RUBY 307 Motion Express
Elite Gems ~ Teen ~ Line
Placement  Entry ID Studio Name
DIAMOND 359 Motion Express
Elite Gems ~ Teen ~ Title Winner
Placement Studio Name

WINNER New Town Dance Academy

Dance Experience Performing Arts Studio

Routine Title
TOKYO DRIFT

Routine Title
THAT DANCE

Routine Title

BORN THIS WAY

Routine Title

BREAK AWAY

Routine Title
NESTING

Routine Title
MOMENTS IN TIME

Routine Title
VISUALIZE IT

Routine Title
LAST OCTOBER

I KNOW
BESIDE ME
THE JOURNEY

Routine Title
EXPECTATIONS
us
THE MOMENT
WHO, ME?

Routine Title
DREAM ON

Routine Title
LOST

TORN

Routine Title

CALL ME

Soloist Name

PENELOPE LUEBBERING

Soloist Name
PENELOPE LUEBBERING

Soloist Name

NORAH RICE

Soloist Name

BROOKLYNN
SCHIMMELPFENNING

CLAIRE MCDONALD
LILLY HARR
MARTHA KLEBE

Soloist Name
BROOKLYNN SCHIMMELPFENNING



Elite Gems ~ Senior ~ Solo

Placement  Entry ID Studio Name
DIAMOND 388 The Academy at the Brea Space
RUBY 407 Inertia, The School of Dance, Inc.
EMERALD 400 Motion Express
SAPPHIRE 398 Inertia, The School of Dance, Inc.
5th 406 Motion House Dance Company
6th 412 Motion Express
7th 411 Inertia, The School of Dance, Inc.
8th 393 Inertia, The School of Dance, Inc.
oth 394 Motion Express
10th 392 Inertia, The School of Dance, Inc.
Elite Gems ~ Senior ~ Improv
Placement  Entry ID Studio Name

DIAMOND 414
Elite Gems ~ Senior ~ Duo/Trio

Placement  Entry ID Studio Name
DIAMOND 423 Inertia, The School of Dance, Inc.

Elite Gems ~ Senior ~ Small Group

The Academy at the Brea Space

Placement  Entry ID Studio Name

DIAMOND 339 Motion Express
Elite Gems ~ Senior ~ Large Group

Placement  Entry ID Studio Name

DIAMOND 361 DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc

Elite Gems ~ Senior ~ Line
Placement  Entry ID Studio Name
DIAMOND 366

Specialty ~ Production

DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc

Placement  Entry ID Studio Name
DIAMOND 370 Motion Express
Photogenic Winners
Placement Studio Name
PETITE Premiere Dance Academy
JUNIOR Motion Express
TEEN DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc
Junior Dance Down
Placement Studio Name
DIAMOND New Town Dance Academy
RUBY Inertia, The School of Dance, Inc.
EMERALD Premiere Dance Academy
SAPPHIRE Odells Dance Center
Senior Dance Down
Placement Studio Name
DIAMOND The Academy at the Brea Space
RUBY Bordeau Dance Studio
EMERALD Inertia, The School of Dance, Inc.
SAPPHIRE Motion Express
Director's Choice Winner
Studio Name

Dance Experience Performing Arts Studio

Sportsmanship Winner
Studio Name

Inertia, The School of Dance, Inc.

Routine Title
61

YOUR NEEDS MY NEEDS
REMEMBER
LETTER TO AN OLD POET
NOT MY RESPONSIBILITY
TILL THE END
ALRIGHT
KILLER
VISION
FOR EMMA

Category
LYRICAL

Routine Title
NO FACE

Routine Title
HERE WITH YOU

Routine Title
FIX YOU

Routine Title
RIO

Routine Title
VIVA LAS VEGAS

Dancer Name
Henzley Ball
Sloane Johannes
Madison Rike

Dancer Name
Brooklynn Schimmelpfenning
Nico Lumia
Sophia Bliss
Lydia Conway

Dancer Name
Jayden Galloway
Trevor King
Abby Dickerson

Yana Hodzic

Routine Title

Chorus Line

Soloist Name
JAYDEN GALLOWAY

AVA RUBLE
OLIVIA LOAR
ABBY DICKERSON
JAMIE DILLER
CARLEY REICHERT
LILLY CHARNES
AVA BISCHOF
MACY SPICER
EMMA BERGMANN

Dancer Name(s)
JAYDEN GALLOWAY



Sweepstakes Winner
Studio Name
Motion Express
ADCC Studio of Excellence Winner
Studio Name
DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc
Industry Dance Awards ~ People's Choice
Entry ID Studio Name
370 Motion Express

Routine Title
VIVA LAS VEGAS



