

St. Louis 2024 Overall Results

Novice	Game	~ Petite ~ Solo	iii ressans	
Placement	Entry ID	Studio Name	Routine Title	Soloist Name
DIAMOND	28	DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc	FREEZE FRAME	PAIGE LANDFERSIECK
RUBY	30	•	WAKE ME UP	ANELISE BERGER
EMERALD	24	Center Stage Academy of Dance Odells Dance Center	HOW WILL I KNOW	CHARLEE CARVER
SAPPHIRE	29	Center Stage Academy of Dance	BOOGIE SHOES	KARSYN TURNER
	_		BOOGIE SHOES	KAKSTN TORNEK
		~ Petite ~ Duo/Trio		
Placement	Entry ID	Studio Name	Routine Title	
DIAMOND	34	Center Stage Academy of Dance	BUMP	
RUBY	36	Center Stage Academy of Dance	MARIO BROS	
Novice	Gems	~ Petite ~ Small Group		
Placement	Entry ID	Studio Name	Routine Title	
DIAMOND	98	DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc	CROCODILE ROCK	
RUBY	99	Motion Express	EASE ON DOWN THE ROAD	
Novice	Gems	~ Petite ~ Large Group		
Placement	Entry ID	Studio Name	Routine Title	
DIAMOND	103	DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc	BOOM BOOM POW	
RUBY	108	DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc	SPEED DRIVE	
Novice	Gems	~ Junior ~ Solo		
Placement	Entry ID	Studio Name	Routine Title	Soloist Name
DIAMOND	4	DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc	DO MY THING	EVELYN CRONIN
RUBY	14	Bordeau Dance Studio	DANCING QUEEN	AMELIA O'BRIEN
EMERALD	8	Odells Dance Center	THESE BOOTS	CHEYENNE PARMLEY
SAPPHIRE	11	Odells Dance Center	DOCTOR DOCTOR	PEARL PASTERNAK
Novice	Gems	~ Junior ~ Duo/Trio		
Placement	Entry ID	Studio Name	Routine Title	
DIAMOND	16	DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc	GAME TIME	
Novice	Gems	~ Junior ~ Small Group		
Placement	Entry ID	Studio Name	Routine Title	
DIAMOND	126	DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc	RUNAWAY	
RUBY	119	DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc	INTERNATIONAL LOVE	
EMERALD	113	DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc	PENNIES FROM HEAVEN	
SAPPHIRE	115	Motion Express	SEUSS	
Novice	Gems	~ Junior ~ Large Group		
Placement	Entry ID	Studio Name	Routine Title	
DIAMOND	135	Premiere Dance Academy	SOMETHING IN THE WATER	
Novice	Gems	~ 12 & Up~ Solo		
Placement	Entry ID	·	Routine Title	Soloist Name
DIAMOND	160	Odells Dance Center	TRAINWRECK	GRACE LITTLE
RUBY	156	Independent - Boeckmann	FEELS LIKE HOME	HAYLI BOECKMANN
EMERALD	159	Bordeau Dance Studio	MATERIAL GIRL	MORGAN MEFFEN
SAPPHIRE	164	DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc	THAT'S WHAT I WANT	NEVAEH BRANNUM
Novice	Gems	~ 12 & Up ~ Duo/Trio		
Placement	Entry ID	·	Routine Title	
DIAMOND	169	Premiere Dance Academy	LOSE CONTROL	

Novice	Gems -	~ 12 & Up~ Small Group		
Placement	Entry ID	Studio Name	Routine Title	
DIAMOND	328	Odells Dance Center	FOOTLOOSE	
Future (Gems ~	Petite ~ Solo		
Placement	Entry ID	Studio Name	Routine Title	Soloist Name
DIAMOND	40	Motion Express	MORNING STAR	MADELINE DOOLEY
Future (Gems ~	Petite ~ Duo/Trio		
Placement	Entry ID	Studio Name	Routine Title	
DIAMOND	81	DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc	GET BACK UP AGAIN	
Future (Gems ~	Junior ~ Solo		
Placement	Entry ID	Studio Name	Routine Title	Soloist Name
DIAMOND	67	Inertia, The School of Dance, Inc.	MONEY IN THE BANK	NICO LUMIA
RUBY	48	Premiere Dance Academy	SUÉLTATE	LILLY RAVER
EMERALD	1	Odells Dance Center	KISS	PARIS PASTERNAK
SAPPHIRE	50	Motion Express	ECLIPSE	BAILEY DOUGLAS
5th	56	Motion Express	SALTWATER	PRESLEY SCHELLERT
6th	46	Center Stage Academy of Dance	I AM 100%	OGDEN GABBERT
7th	58	Motion Express	GOOD GIRL WINNIE FOSTER	ISABELLA KRUSSEL
8th	43	Odells Dance Center	KINGS AND QUEENS	SAVANNAH DICKINSON
9th	55	Motion Express	YOU GOTTA' BE	JOSEPHINE KUDLA
10th	61	Center Stage Academy of Dance	BANG BANG	ANNA BENNETT
Future (Gems ~	Junior ~ Duo/Trio		
Placement	Entry ID	Studio Name	Routine Title	
DIAMOND	83	Inertia, The School of Dance, Inc.	COUNT ON ME	
RUBY	87	Center Stage Academy of Dance	FOREVER YOUNG	
EMERALD	84	DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc	AMERICA	
SAPPHIRE	89	Motion Express	THESE BOOTS	
Future (Gems ~	Junior ~ Small Group		
Placement	Entry ID	Studio Name	Routine Title	
DIAMOND	133	Center Stage Academy of Dance	WEDNESDAY	
RUBY	154	Premiere Dance Academy	SATISFIED STARS	
EMERALD	145	Center Stage Academy of Dance	PERKS	
SAPPHIRE	123	Premiere Dance Academy	JAPANESE DOLLS	
5th	138	Center Stage Academy of Dance	THE GOSPEL	
6th	116	Motion Express	EVERY DAY IS OURS	
7th	147	DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc	MAKE WAY	
8th	132	Motion Express	FOLLOW THE SUN	
9th	150	Center Stage Academy of Dance	BIRDS OF A FEATHER	
10th	143	Inertia, The School of Dance, Inc.	ELVIS	
Future (Gems ~	Junior ~ Large Group		
Placement	Entry ID	Studio Name	Routine Title	
DIAMOND	152	DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc	WHAT THE WORLD NEEDS NOW	
_ , ,	^	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		

Routine Title

REVOLTING CHILDREN

Future Gems ~ Junior ~ Line

Placement Entry ID

DIAMOND 122

Studio Iva...
Motion Express

Future	Gems ~	Teen ~	Solo

Placement	Entry ID	Studio Name	Routine Title	Soloist Name
DIAMOND	250	Motion Express	IN SEARCH OF	EVA EDING
RUBY	265	Center Stage Academy of Dance	WHEN THE PARTY'S OVER	KYLIE SMITH
EMERALD	261	DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc	TURN UP THE MUSIC	KARA PATTERSON
SAPPHIRE	255	Inertia, The School of Dance, Inc.	ON THE FLOOR	KENDALL KILCULLIN
5th	245	Motion Express	NOT ABOUT ANGELS	GABBY KRUSE
6th	256	Inertia, The School of Dance, Inc.	WE'VE BEEN HERE BEFORE	ISABELLA MCLEOD
7th	235	Inertia, The School of Dance, Inc.	PICK IT UP	GRACE CHARNES
8th	274	Odells Dance Center	FIX YOU	MACKENZIE REEVES
9th	248	Motion Express	NEXT PHASE	SAYDEE SPICER
10th	275	DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc	FANCY	KENDRA SIMMONS

Future Gems ~ Teen ~ Duo/Trio

Placement	Entry ID	Studio Name	Routine Title
DIAMOND	278	Premiere Dance Academy	WHEN I'M GONE
RUBY	281	DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc	GO HARDER
EMERALD	279	Motion Express	FEARSOME FLIGHT
SAPPHIRE	277	Odells Dance Center	JUMPIN JUMPIN
C	`	Talam Consult Consum	

Future Gems ~ Teen ~ Small Group

Placement	Entry ID	Studio Name	Routine Title
DIAMOND	343	Center Stage Academy of Dance	BIEBER FEVER
RUBY	311	Bordeau Dance Studio	HOLD ON
EMERALD	308	Odells Dance Center	FALSE CONFIDENCE
SAPPHIRE	305	Bordeau Dance Studio	IT'S JUSTIN

Future Gems ~ Teen ~ Large Group

Placement	Entry ID	Studio Name	Routine Title
DIAMOND	322	DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc	SHOOTING STAR
RUBY	338	Bordeau Dance Studio	HAIRSPRAY
SAPPHIRE			

Future Gems ~ Teen ~ Line

Placement	Entry ID	Studio Name	Routine Title
DIAMOND	348	Odells Dance Center	STORM WARNING

Future Gems ~ Senior ~ Solo

Placement	Entry ID	Studio Name	Routine Title	Soloist Name
DIAMOND	211	DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc	CRAZY	MADDISON GOVERO
RUBY	196	DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc	BLACK CAR	HANNAH DRABANT
EMERALD	221	DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc	IN THE STARS	BRIONA BREIG
SAPPHIRE	209	Premiere Dance Academy	SHORT SKIRT, LONG JACKET	AIDAN HARPER
5th	179	DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc	CROWN UP	RACHEL BARBEAU
6th	190	DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc	IF I MAYBE WRONG	OLIVIA RAEBEL
7th	191	DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc	BLUE SKIES	REESE MCCRUMB
8th	176	DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc	KICK UP YOUR HEELS	KAYLEY GREENE
9th	183	DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc	IT'S EASY	ZOEY STARK
10th	227	DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc	UNCHAINED MELODY	HEIDI NIEDERMANN

Future Gems ~ Senior ~ Duo/Trio

Placement	Entry ID	Studio Name	Routine Title
DIAMOND	376	DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc	GONNA BE A GOOD DAY
RUBY	382	Odells Dance Center	FIREBALL
EMERALD	383	DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc	ALIVE
SAPPHIRE	372	DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc	MANEATER

Future Gems ~ Senior ~ Small Group

Placement	Entry ID	Studio Name	Routine Title
DIAMOND	345	Dance Experience Performing Arts Studio	TO BUILD A HOME
DURV	331	DeNover Dance Studio Inc	TURN ME ON

Future Gems ~ Senior ~ Large Group

Placement Entry ID Studio Name Routine Title

DIAMOND 351 Dance Experience Performing Arts Studio TOKYO DRIFT

Future Gems ~ Senior ~ Line

 Placement
 Entry ID
 Studio Name
 Routine Title

 DIAMOND
 342
 DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc
 THAT DANCE

Elite Gems ~ Petite ~ Solo

 Placement
 Entry ID
 Studio Name
 Routine Title
 Soloist Name

 DIAMOND
 42
 Independent – Luebbering
 BORN THIS WAY
 PENELOPE LUEBBERING

Elite Gems ~ Petite ~ Title Winner

 Placement
 Studio Name
 Soloist Name

 WINNER
 Independent - Luebbering
 PENELOPE LUEBBERING

Elite Gems ~ Junior ~ Solo

 Placement
 Entry ID
 Studio Name
 Routine Title
 Soloist Name

 DIAMOND
 39
 Motion Express
 BREAK AWAY
 NORAH RICE

Elite Gems ~ Junior ~ Duo/Trio

 Placement
 Entry ID
 Studio Name
 Routine Title

 DIAMOND
 93
 Motion Express
 NESTING

Elite Gems ~ Junior ~ Small Group

 Placement
 Entry ID
 Studio Name
 Routine Title

 DIAMOND
 149
 Motion Express
 MOMENTS IN TIME

Elite Gems ~ Junior ~ Large Group

 Placement
 Entry ID
 Studio Name
 Routine Title

 DIAMOND
 155
 Motion Express
 VISUALIZE IT

Elite Gems ~ Teen ~ Solo

Placement Entry ID Studio Name Routine Title Soloist Name BROOKLYNN LAST OCTOBER DIAMOND New Town Dance Academy 288 SCHIMMELPFENNING RUBY 294 Motion Express I KNOW CLAIRE MCDONALD **EMERALD** 293 Motion Express BESIDE ME LILLY HARR SAPPHIRE THE JOURNEY MARTHA KLEBE 289 Motion Express

Elite Gems ~ Teen ~ Duo/Trio

Placement Entry ID Studio Name Routine Title 418 New Town Dance Academy **EXPECTATIONS** DIAMOND 420 Motion Express US RUBY 425 Motion Express THE MOMENT **EMERALD** 429 Motion Express WHO. ME? SAPPHIRE

Elite Gems ~ Teen ~ Small Group

 Placement
 Entry ID
 Studio Name
 Routine Title

 DIAMOND
 325
 Motion Express
 DREAM ON

Elite Gems ~ Teen ~ Large Group

 Placement
 Entry ID
 Studio Name
 Routine Title

 DIAMOND
 335
 Motion Express
 LOST

 RUBY
 307
 Motion Express
 TORN

Elite Gems ~ Teen ~ Line

 Placement
 Entry ID
 Studio Name
 Routine Title

 DIAMOND
 359
 Motion Express
 CALL ME

Elite Gems ~ Teen ~ Title Winner

 Placement
 Studio Name
 Soloist Name

 WINNER
 New Town Dance Academy
 BROOKLYNN SCHIMMELPFENNING

Elite Gems ~ Senior ~ Solo

Placement	Entry ID	Studio Name	Routine Title	Soloist Name
DIAMOND	388	The Academy at the Brea Space	61	JAYDEN GALLOWAY
RUBY	407	Inertia, The School of Dance, Inc.	YOUR NEEDS MY NEEDS	AVA RUBLE
EMERALD	400	Motion Express	REMEMBER	OLIVIA LOAR
SAPPHIRE	398	Inertia, The School of Dance, Inc.	LETTER TO AN OLD POET	ABBY DICKERSON
5th	406	Motion House Dance Company	NOT MY RESPONSIBILITY	JAMIE DILLER
6th	412	Motion Express	TILL THE END	CARLEY REICHERT
7th	411	Inertia, The School of Dance, Inc.	ALRIGHT	LILLY CHARNES
8th	393	Inertia, The School of Dance, Inc.	KILLER	AVA BISCHOF
9th	394	Motion Express	VISION	MACY SPICER
10th	392	Inertia, The School of Dance, Inc.	FOR EMMA	EMMA BERGMANN

Elite Gems ~ Senior ~ Improv

 Placement
 Entry ID
 Studio Name
 Category
 Dancer Name(s)

 DIAMOND
 414
 The Academy at the Brea Space
 LYRICAL
 JAYDEN GALLOWAY

Elite Gems ~ Senior ~ Duo/Trio

 Placement
 Entry ID
 Studio Name
 Routine Title

 DIAMOND
 423
 Inertia, The School of Dance, Inc.
 NO FACE

Elite Gems ~ Senior ~ Small Group

 Placement
 Entry ID
 Studio Name
 Routine Title

 DIAMOND
 339
 Motion Express
 HERE WITH YOU

Elite Gems ~ Senior ~ Large Group

 Placement
 Entry ID
 Studio Name
 Routine Title

 DIAMOND
 361
 DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc
 FIX YOU

Elite Gems ~ Senior ~ Line

 Placement
 Entry ID
 Studio Name
 Routine Title

 DIAMOND
 366
 DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc
 RIO

Specialty ~ Production

 Placement
 Entry ID
 Studio Name
 Routine Title

 DIAMOND
 370
 Motion Express
 VIVA LAS VEGAS

Photogenic Winners

 Placement
 Studio Name
 Dancer Name

 PETITE
 Premiere Dance Academy
 Henzley Ball

 JUNIOR
 Motion Express
 Sloane Johannes

 TEEN
 DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc
 Madison Rike

Junior Dance Down

 Placement
 Studio Name
 Dancer Name

 DIAMOND
 New Town Dance Academy
 Brooklynn Schimmelpfenning

 RUBY
 Inertia, The School of Dance, Inc.
 Nico Lumia

 EMERALD
 Premiere Dance Academy
 Sophia Bliss

 SAPPHIRE
 Odells Dance Center
 Lydia Conway

Senior Dance Down

Placement Studio Name Dancer Name

DIAMOND The Academy at the Brea Space Jayden Galloway

RUBY Bordeau Dance Studio Trevor King

EMERALD Inertia, The School of Dance, Inc. Abby Dickerson

SAPPHIRE Motion Express Yana Hodzic

Director's Choice Winner

Studio Name Routine Title
Dance Experience Performing Arts Studio Chorus Line

Sportsmanship Winner

Studio Name
Inertia, The School of Dance, Inc.

Sweepstakes Winner

Studio Name

Motion Express

ADCC Studio of Excellence Winner

Studio Name

DeNoyer Dance Studio Inc

Industry Dance Awards ~ People's Choice Entry ID Studio Name

 Entry ID
 Studio Name
 Routine Title

 370
 Motion Express
 VIVA LAS VEGAS